RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
EASTERN REGION 

3rd  FLOOR CHATTERJEE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE 
33A, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD 

KOLKATA – 700 071. 
PHONE : (033)44041499 FAX : (033)44041490 

Tender Copy issued to: ……………………………….. 

Cost of Tender Document:  Rs. 2,360/- (Rupees two thousand three hundred sixty only) 

Chapter - 1 

OPEN TENDER NOTICE   

Tender No. : RailTel/Tender/OT/ER/HQ/2018-19/1053 ,Dt.25-04-18 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., Eastern Region, 3rd  floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 
33A Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata – 700 071 invites sealed Tender for “Supply and

[...]

For delays 
by Department of Posts/courier agency etc., RailTel will not be responsible. Bids received 
after due date and time shall be summarily rejected and shall not be opened. 

2.0    EARNEST MONEY 

2.1  The tenderer shall deposit a sum of Rs. 31,000/- (Rupees thirty one thousand only)   as 
earnest money along with the tender in favor of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., payable 
at Kolkata. Tenders without earnest money will be summarily rejected. Earnest Money of 
unsuccessful tenderers shall be returned within reasonable time and that of successful

[...]

Executive Director, Eastern Region, RailTel 
Corporation of India Ltd, 

3
rd 

Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 

33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 

Kolkata – 700 071. 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit: 

( Chapter-2 , 
Clause-2) 

Earnest Money Deposit shall be submitted for  Rs. 31,000/- (Thirty 
one thousand Rupees only) in the form of Pay Orders / Demand 
Drafts shall be drawn  in favour of RailTel Corporation of India 
Limited, payable at Kolkata having validity covering 60 days beyond 
the validity of offer. 
Small Scale Units registered with NSIC under single point